
 

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 
GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Date:​ ​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ Time​ ​ ​ Place 
 
Wednesday, January 21 ​ Eaton​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00​ ​ ​ 8th Home 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7th Away 

Monday, January 26 ​ ​ Weld Central​ ​ ​ 4:00​ ​ ​ Home 

Wednesday, January 28 ​ Platte Valley​ ​ ​ 4:00​ ​ ​ Away 

Wednesday, February 4 ​ Frontier​ ​ ​ 4:00​ ​ ​ Away 

Thursday, February 5 ​​ Valley​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00​ ​ ​ Home 

Monday, February 9 ​ ​ Roosevelt​ ​ ​ 4:00​ ​ ​ 8th Away 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7th Home 

Wednesday, February 11 ​ Ft. Lupton​ ​ ​ 4:00​ ​ ​ Away 

Wednesday, February 18 ​ Liberty Common (A only)​ 4:00​ ​ ​ Away 

Thursday, February 19 ​ University​ ​ ​ 4:00​ ​ ​ Home 

Saturday, February 22 ​ “B” Tournament​ ​ TBD​ ​ ​ Highland 

Wednesday, February 25 ​ “A” Tournament​ ​ TBD​ ​ ​ TBD 

Thursday, February 26​ “A” Tournament​ ​ TBD​ ​ ​ TBD 

Saturday, February 28​ “A” Tournament​ ​ TBD​ ​ ​ Platte Valley 

 

 

 


